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Time Table for B. Pharmacy and M. Pharmacy Semester (New Course)

Exam Dec.-Jan. — 2024-25

B.Pharmacy Second Semester (ATKT) (New Course)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
06-01-2025 Monday I Human Anatomy and Physiology-II
10-01-2025 Friday [1 Pharmaceutical organic Chemistry-I
16-01-20253 Thursday 11 Bio Chemistry a

| 21-01-2025 Tuesday Y Pathophysiology a

B. Pharmacy Fourth Semester (ATKT) (Nev Course)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
07-01-2025 Tuesday [ Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III
11-01-2025 Saturday I1 Medicinal Chemistry-I
17-01-2025 Friday I11 Physical Pharmaceuties-I1
22-01-2025 Wednesday IV Pharmacology-I
25-01-2025 Saturday Vv Phamacognosy and Phytochemistry - |

B. Pharmacy Fifth Semester (Regular/ATKT)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER 7 SUBJECT
08-01-2025 Wednesday I Medicinal Chemistry — I1
14-01-2025 Tuesday II | Industrial Pharmac;lm
18-01-2025 | Saturday L [ Pharmacology-1l
23-01-2025 Thursday 1\Y Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-11 |
27-01-2025 Monday \Y Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

B. Pharmacy Sixth Semester (ATKT) ( New Course)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
09-01-2025 Thursday I Medicinal Chemistry-I11
15-01-2025 | Wednesday Il Pharmacology-11I )
20-01-2025 Monday 11 Herbal Drug Technology
- 24-01-2025 Friday IV | Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics |
28-01-2025 Tuesdatv V| Pharmaceutical Iéi‘atﬁcchnoﬁlvogy ''''' B
31-01-2025 Friday VI Quality Assurance R
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B. Pharmacy Seven Semester (Regular/ATKT) ( New Course) : TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
06-01-2025 Monday : Instrumental Methods of Analysis
10-01-2025 Friday Il Industrial Pharmacy- 1 |
16-01-2025 Thursday [11 Pharmacy practice
21-01-2025 Tuesday I\Y% Novel Drug Delivery System
B. Pharmacy Eight Semester (ATKT) ( New Course) TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
07-01-2025 Tuesday I Biostatistics and Research Methodology
11-01-2025 Saturday I1 Social and Preventive Pharmacy
17-01-2025 Friday [1 Cell and Molecular Biology
22-01-2025 Wednesday v Cosmetic Science
B. Pharmacy Seven Semester (Regular/ATKT) ( Old Course) TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
08-01-2025 Wednesday [ BioPharmaceutics
14-01-2025 Tuesday [11 Pharmacology-I11
18-01-2025 Saturday \Y Chemistry of Natural Products

B. Pharmacy E

ight Semester (A

TKT) (Old Course)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
09-01-2025 Thursday I Cosmetic Technology
15-01-2025 Wednesday [1 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
20-01-2025 Monday \Y Industrial Management and Accountancy

M. Pharmacy First Semester (R

egular/ATKT) (New Course)

TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
07-01-2025 Tuesday [ Modern Phamaceutical Analytica! Techniques
11-01-2025 Saturday I Drug Delivery System
17-01-2025 Friday [1 Modern Pharmaceutics
22-01-2025 Wednesday A% Regulatory Affair -

M. Pharmacy Second Semester (ATKT) (New Course)

TflME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
[ Molecular Phamaceutics
-01-202 Wednesd
f-01-202 A (Nano Tech and Targeted DDS)
14-01-2025 Tuesday [1 Advanced Biopharmaceutics ¢ Fliarmacokinetics
18-01-2025 Saturday [1 Computer Aided Drug Delivery System .
23-01-2025 Thursday v Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals
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M. Pharmacy Third Semester (Regular) (New Course) TIME: 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM.
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
09-01-2025 Thursday 1 Research Mehodology and Biostatistics
-
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